2021 List of Life Member

S/N

O 00N UL A WN -

A B PP P A P WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRRRPRPRRPRRRRPRRPR
U b WNEFEPOOONOOTULLEAEWNRER,OOOONOOUDWNREROOWOWKNOOOGEWNLE,LDO

Category

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)
LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)
LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)
LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)
LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)
LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)
LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)
LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER

Name

ANG CHIN DU

CHAM TAU YAP

CHAN ENG SOON

Chan Kiang Por

Chee Swee Teck, Simon
Chen Yoon Han

CHIA SENG KHIM

CHIN TAM WAN

CHIOU FUN SIN

CHONG CHIN HIN
CHONG MIN KEONG

D ARANJO, WESLEY GERARD
EU PUI SUN

Foo Chi Sheong

FOONG KENG YUEN, PATRICK
Goh Khing Sua

Goh Wak Heng, Johnny
HAN MENG SIEW

Ho Fook Seng

HO WAH FOO

HO YU CHEE

Koh Phee Leong

KUANG KIM YAW

Lam Kok Leong, Callan
LEE CHIN ENG

LEE CHUAN SENG

LEE FOOK HOU

Leong Chin Yong

LIEW YOKE CHEONG, PHILIP
LIM PEN ANN, KENNY
LIM PENG HUN

Lim See Keong

LIM SEH CHUN

Lim Seng Bin

LING LEE TECK

LOW TECK SENG

Lucas Ng Hong Kiang
NEO POH HONG

NG SAY CHEONG

Ngan See Pyng

PFLUG, TERRENCE JOHN
POH GEOK HUAT, BRUCE
See Mee Hoo

SEOW HONG CHIOW
SER WEE

Membership ID
19930071
19880509
19910580
19860154
19920060
19850099
19900048
20020096
19930005
19890447
19910021
19930582
19900197
19940127
19880179
19880812
19860091
19900173
19890113
19860001
19880815
19920051
19850110
19880264
19870465
19910329
19910003
20030022
20060309
19900037
19850136
19890426
19910338
19850092
19900055
19900217
19900261
19900235
19860073
19870074
19930058
19920041
19880136
20020092
19920001
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Category

LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)

LIFE MEMBER

LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)
LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)

LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER
LIFE MEMBER

Name

SNG KOK SENG

TAN CHEONG EE

TAN HANG KWANG
Tan Hua Soon

TAN KEK SENG

TAN KHENG HWEE, ANDREW
TAN SIEW ANN

TANG WAI KAN, WILKIN

Tay Seow Beng

TEO HUP EE, VINCENT

TEO KIAN GUAN

TEO SOON HOCK

TOON CHIN CHUAN, JEFFREY
TSANG PUI SUM

WONG KOK LIANG

WONG SENG

WONG YUEN CHOE

YEO TAT SOON

YEOW MEI LENG

YONG KAM YUEN, SIMON
YONG SEOW KIN

YU CHIN GA @ YU CHIN CHEE

Membership ID
19870357
19870102
19930358
19920063
19920342
19920080
19920072
19870179
19860085
19870558
19870559
20020073
19870127
19900232
19890145
19930025
19830125
19910139
19890436
19900044
19860078
20020085



