2021 List of Life Member

S/N	Category	Name	Membership ID
1	LIFE MEMBER	ANG CHIN DU	19930071
2	LIFE MEMBER	CHAM TAU YAP	19880509
3	LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)	CHAN ENG SOON	19910580
4	LIFE MEMBER	Chan Kiang Por	19860154
5	LIFE MEMBER	Chee Swee Teck, Simon	19920060
6	LIFE MEMBER	Chen Yoon Han	19850099
7	LIFE MEMBER	CHIA SENG KHIM	19900048
8	LIFE MEMBER	CHIN TAM WAN	20020096
9	LIFE MEMBER	CHIOU FUN SIN	19930005
10	LIFE MEMBER	CHONG CHIN HIN	19890447
11	LIFE MEMBER	CHONG MIN KEONG	19910021
12	LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)	D`ARANJO, WESLEY GERARD	19930582
13	LIFE MEMBER	EU PUI SUN	19900197
14	LIFE MEMBER	Foo Chi Sheong	19940127
15	LIFE MEMBER	FOONG KENG YUEN, PATRICK	19880179
16	LIFE MEMBER	Goh Khing Sua	19880812
17	LIFE MEMBER	Goh Wak Heng, Johnny	19860091
18	LIFE MEMBER	HAN MENG SIEW	19900173
19	LIFE MEMBER	Ho Fook Seng	19890113
20	LIFE MEMBER	HO WAH FOO	19860001
21	LIFE MEMBER	HO YU CHEE	19880815
22	LIFE MEMBER	Koh Phee Leong	19920051
23	LIFE MEMBER	KUANG KIM YAW	19850110
24	LIFE MEMBER	Lam Kok Leong, Callan	19880264
25	LIFE MEMBER	LEE CHIN ENG	19870465
26	LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)	LEE CHUAN SENG	19910329
27	LIFE MEMBER	LEE FOOK HOU	19910003
28	LIFE MEMBER	Leong Chin Yong	20030022
29	LIFE MEMBER	LIEW YOKE CHEONG, PHILIP	20060309
30	LIFE MEMBER	LIM PEN ANN, KENNY	19900037
31	LIFE MEMBER	LIM PENG HUN	19850136
32	LIFE MEMBER	Lim See Keong	19890426
33	LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)	LIM SEH CHUN	19910338
34	LIFE MEMBER	Lim Seng Bin	19850092
35	LIFE MEMBER	LING LEE TECK	19900055
36	LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)	LOW TECK SENG	19900217
37	LIFE MEMBER	Lucas Ng Hong Kiang	19900261
38	LIFE MEMBER	NEO POH HONG	19900235
39	LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)	NG SAY CHEONG	19860073
40	LIFE MEMBER	Ngan See Pyng	19870074
41	LIFE MEMBER	PFLUG, TERRENCE JOHN	19930058
42	LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)	POH GEOK HUAT, BRUCE	19920041
43	LIFE MEMBER	See Mee Hoo	19880136
44	LIFE MEMBER	SEOW HONG CHIOW	20020092
45	LIFE MEMBER	SER WEE	19920001

S/N	Category	Name	Membership ID
46	LIFE MEMBER	SNG KOK SENG	19870357
47	LIFE MEMBER	TAN CHEONG EE	19870102
48	LIFE MEMBER	TAN HANG KWANG	19930358
48 49	LIFE MEMBER	Tan Hua Soon	19920063
49 50	LIFE MEMBER	TAN KEK SENG	
			19920342
51	LIFE MEMBER	TAN KHENG HWEE, ANDREW	19920080
52	LIFE MEMBER	TAN SIEW ANN	19920072
53	LIFE MEMBER	TANG WAI KAN, WILKIN	19870179
54	LIFE MEMBER	Tay Seow Beng	19860085
55	LIFE MEMBER	TEO HUP EE, VINCENT	19870558
56	LIFE MEMBER	TEO KIAN GUAN	19870559
57	LIFE MEMBER	TEO SOON HOCK	20020073
58	LIFE MEMBER	TOON CHIN CHUAN, JEFFREY	19870127
59	LIFE MEMBER	TSANG PUI SUM	19900232
60	LIFE MEMBER	WONG KOK LIANG	19890145
61	LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)	WONG SENG	19930025
62	LIFE MEMBER	WONG YUEN CHOE	19830125
63	LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)	YEO TAT SOON	19910139
64	LIFE MEMBER (FELLOW)	YEOW MEI LENG	19890436
65	LIFE MEMBER	YONG KAM YUEN, SIMON	19900044
66	LIFE MEMBER	YONG SEOW KIN	19860078
67	LIFE MEMBER	YU CHIN GA @ YU CHIN CHEE	20020085